PISIODORSIP

(Requestor's Name) (Address)			700161975467				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	, as as	,		10/22/	/0901035C)14 **16(0.00
(Document Number)		i •					e e e
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	v	;			,	pie . sm	nan s

Office Use Only

EXAMINER

.9 NOV -3 AM 8: 4: Secretary of Stat

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Co	orporations		
SUBJECT:	Vak	a Law Group, P.L.	
50BBC1.		ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	·
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this mat	tter to the following:	
		George Vaka	
		Name of Person	
	Vaka	a Law Group, P.L.	
		Firm/Company	
	930	Anchorage Rd.	
		Address	
		ımpa, FL 33602	
	Ci	ty/State and Zip Code	
	gvaka@vakalaw.	com and svaka@vakala	w.com
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification	
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
	Spurgin Vaka	at (813)Area Code & Daytime To	6014181
·	01 1 (1501)	Area code & Daytine 10	creptione Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
ů.	Mailing Address	Street/Courier Addre	<u>ss</u>

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



October 23, 2009

GEORGE VAKA 930 ANCHORAGE ROAD TAMPA, FL 33602

SUBJECT: VAKA LAW GROUP, P.L.

Ref. Number: W09000047348

We have received your document for VAKA LAW GROUP, P.L. and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The specific purpose of the entity must be set forth in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Letter Number: 109A00033848

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Division of Company tions D.O. DOV COOR William D. C. 11 100014

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is	y: ·
Vaka Law Gr (Must end with the words "Limited Liab	oup, P.L.
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the particle.	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
930 Anchorage Rd. Tampa, FL 33602	930 Anchorage Rd. Tampa, FL 33602
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registeres business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:
930 tour	AAOE NJ D. Box NOT acceptable)
City, State,	FL 33602 and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete p	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and fistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Registered Agent's Sign	ature (REQUIRED)
whe purpose of this en	lety is law practice of

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana	ger	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Mai	_		
MGRM		George Vaka	
		930 Anchorage Rd.	
		Tampa, FL 33602	
			· .
·			
			
. (Use attachment	if necessary)		
ADTICLE V. Effective	data if athan than the d	late of filing:	(ODTIONAL)
		specific and cannot be more than five b	
to or 90 days after the d	ate of filing.)		
<u>REQUIRED</u> SI	GNATURE:		
	(in	A Va	
		or an authorized representative of a member.	
	(In accordance with secti of this document constit that the facts stated here	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)	,
		George A. Vaka	
Filing Fees	Туре	George A. Vaka ed or printed name of signee	
\$125.00 Filing	Fee for Articles of Organi	ization and Designation	14 S
	gistered Agent	J	

9 NOV -3 AM 8: 45

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)